
                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                              TEAM RESULTS - D4 MEN 

 

 

  1.    35  MENDON               (17:54.4  89:31.6) 

=================================== 

  1      4  Spencer Batten        MENDON               17:33.0 

  2      5  Eli Goudzward         MENDON               17:34.9 

  3      7  Ethan Steinbarger     MENDON               17:54.2 

  4      9  Boaz Goudzward        MENDON               18:14.1 

  5     10  Andrew Weiandt        MENDON               18:15.6 

  6   ( 24) Brian Brueck          MENDON               19:05.2 

  7   ( 27) Matt Hempel           MENDON               19:19.2 

 

  2.    59  COLON                (18:11.1  90:55.1) 

=================================== 

  1      1  Carl Thompson         COLON                17:15.9 

  2      2  Brandon Harris        COLON                17:26.7 

  3      8  Mike Bruce            COLON                17:54.5 

  4     18  Joey Green            COLON                18:46.7 

  5     30  Travis Burke          COLON                19:31.5 

  6   ( 34) Alex McCartney        COLON                19:39.6 

  7   ( 47) Devin Rounds          COLON                20:35.0 

 

  3.    92  CONCORD              (18:47.0  93:54.6) 

=================================== 

  1      6  Kyle Stacks           CONCORD              17:50.8 

  2     20  Tony Lewis            CONCORD              18:58.8 

  3     21  Joseph Brubaker       CONCORD              19:00.5 

  4     22  Scott Oberlander      CONCORD              19:01.8 

  5     23  Nick Brigham          CONCORD              19:02.9 

  6   ( 25) Kevin Casey           CONCORD              19:09.7 

  7   ( 35) Kyle Grimes           CONCORD              19:40.0 

 

  4.   124  ATHENS               (19:12.2  96:00.8) 

=================================== 

  1     15  Adam Stemaly          ATHENS               18:30.4 

  2     19  Lucas Moore           ATHENS               18:54.0 

  3     28  Josh Waterstradt      ATHENS               19:27.9 

  4     29  Zac Chichester        ATHENS               19:30.5 

  5     33  Travis Gilroy         ATHENS               19:38.2 

  6   ( 49) Will O'Bryant         ATHENS               20:46.9 

  7   ( 60) Kyle Fletcher         ATHENS               21:56.9 

 

  5.   138  READING              (19:17.9  96:29.2) 

=================================== 

  1      3  Jordan Richarson      READING              17:32.2 

  2     16  Damien Davenport      READING              18:34.7 

  3     32  Andrew Sanford        READING              19:37.7 

  4     41  Bradley Stewart       READING              20:15.2 

  5     46  Stephen Marsh         READING              20:29.6 

  6   ( 61) Matthew Tuttle        READING              22:12.6 

 

  6.   143  HILLSDALE ACADEMY    (19:24.0  96:59.7) 

=================================== 



  1     13  Ethan Smith           HILLSDALE ACADEMY    18:25.8 

  2     17  Tom Lundberg          HILLSDALE ACADEMY    18:46.2 

  3     36  Rich Pewe             HILLSDALE ACADEMY    19:43.4 

  4     38  Elliott Braman        HILLSDALE ACADEMY    20:00.0 

  5     39  Thomas Harner         HILLSDALE ACADEMY    20:04.5 

  6   ( 42) Jordan Benzing        HILLSDALE ACADEMY    20:16.6 

  7   ( 59) James Jordan          HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:51.1 

 

  7.   162  HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI (19:38.0  98:09.7) 

=================================== 

  1     11  Jordan Parks          HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 18:17.0 

  2     31  Joel Sparks           HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 19:34.0 

  3     37  David Sparks          HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 19:51.5 

  4     40  Mike Muldoon          HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 20:09.0 

  5     43  Trace Moyer           HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 20:18.4 

  6   ( 54) Michael Belson        HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 21:23.5 

  7   ( 55) Tyler Bishop          HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 21:30.9 

 

  8.   226  BC ST. PHILLIP       (20:34.8  102:53.9) 

=================================== 

  1     26  Jacob Cloward         BC ST. PHILLIP       19:15.5 

  2     44  Ben Tanoff            BC ST. PHILLIP       20:18.7 

  3     51  Aaron Smith           BC ST. PHILLIP       21:05.0 

  4     52  Todd Lassen           BC ST. PHILLIP       21:05.1 

  5     53  Chris Hisey           BC ST. PHILLIP       21:09.8 

 

  9.   227  JONESVILLE           (20:54.0  104:30.0) 

=================================== 

  1     14  Justin Karn           JONESVILLE           18:25.8 

  2     45  Joel Sutton           JONESVILLE           20:23.7 

  3     48  Chris Scott           JONESVILLE           20:46.7 

  4     58  Greg Null             JONESVILLE           21:47.0 

  5     62  Andrew Rose           JONESVILLE           23:07.0 

  6   ( 66) Eric Font             JONESVILLE           24:25.7 

 

 10.   238  CENTREVILLE          (21:08.7  105:43.2) 

=================================== 

  1     12  Nate Hufstedler       CENTREVILLE          18:24.5 

  2     50  James Toney           CENTREVILLE          20:51.8 

  3     56  Josh Kuhl             CENTREVILLE          21:35.1 

  4     57  Josh Lorencz          CENTREVILLE          21:36.1 

  5     63  Cameron Bowman        CENTREVILLE          23:15.9 

  6   ( 64) Ben Mast              CENTREVILLE          23:36.6 

  7   ( 65) Tyler Wood            CENTREVILLE          24:01.0 
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 MEN 



 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

    1  4084 Carl Thompson          COLON                17:15.9  5:34  

    2  4082 Brandon Harris         COLON                17:26.7  5:37  

    3  4064 Jordan Richarson       READING              17:32.2  5:39  

    4  4059 Spencer Batten         MENDON               17:33.0  5:40  

    5  4057 Eli Goudzward          MENDON               17:34.9  5:40  

    6  4027 Kyle Stacks            CONCORD              17:50.8  5:45  

    7  4060 Ethan Steinbarger      MENDON               17:54.2  5:46  

    8  4078 Mike Bruce             COLON                17:54.5  5:46  

    9  4056 Boaz Goudzward         MENDON               18:14.1  5:53  

   10  4061 Andrew Weiandt         MENDON               18:15.6  5:53  

   11  4042 Jordan Parks           HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 18:17.0  5:54  

   12  4014 Nate Hufstedler        CENTREVILLE          18:24.5  5:56  

   13  4034 Ethan Smith            HILLSDALE ACADEMY    18:25.8  5:57  

   14  4047 Justin Karn            JONESVILLE           18:25.8  5:57  

   15  4006 Adam Stemaly           ATHENS               18:30.4  5:58  

   16  4062 Damien Davenport       READING              18:34.7  5:59  

   17  4032 Tom Lundberg           HILLSDALE ACADEMY    18:46.2  6:03  

   18  4081 Joey Green             COLON                18:46.7  6:03  

   19  4004 Lucas Moore            ATHENS               18:54.0  6:06  

   20  4025 Tony Lewis             CONCORD              18:58.8  6:07  

   21  4023 Joseph Brubaker        CONCORD              19:00.5  6:08  

   22  4026 Scott Oberlander       CONCORD              19:01.8  6:08  

   23  4022 Nick Brigham           CONCORD              19:02.9  6:08  

   24  4055 Brian Brueck           MENDON               19:05.2  6:09  

   25  4024 Kevin Casey            CONCORD              19:09.7  6:11  

   26  4054 Selis Pittman          LITCHFIELD           19:12.9  6:12  

   27  4008 Jacob Cloward          BC ST. PHILLIP       19:15.5  6:13  

   28  4058 Matt Hempel            MENDON               19:19.2  6:14  

   29  4007 Josh Waterstradt       ATHENS               19:27.9  6:16  

   30  4001 Zac Chichester         ATHENS               19:30.5  6:17  

   31  4079 Travis Burke           COLON                19:31.5  6:18  

   32  4044 Joel Sparks            HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 19:34.0  6:18  

   33  4065 Andrew Sanford         READING              19:37.7  6:20  

   34  4003 Travis Gilroy          ATHENS               19:38.2  6:20  

   35  4083 Alex McCartney         COLON                19:39.6  6:20  

   36  4021 Kyle Grimes            CONCORD              19:40.0  6:20  

   37  4033 Rich Pewe              HILLSDALE ACADEMY    19:43.4  6:21  

   38  4043 David Sparks           HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 19:51.5  6:24  

   39  4029 Elliott Braman         HILLSDALE ACADEMY    20:00.0  6:27  

   40  4030 Thomas Harner          HILLSDALE ACADEMY    20:04.5  6:28  

   41  4041 Mike Muldoon           HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 20:09.0  6:30  

   42  4066 Bradley Stewart        READING              20:15.2  6:32  

   43  4028 Jordan Benzing         HILLSDALE ACADEMY    20:16.6  6:32  

   44  4040 Trace Moyer            HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 20:18.4  6:33  

   45  4012 Ben Tanoff             BC ST. PHILLIP       20:18.7  6:33  

   46  4051 Joel Sutton            JONESVILLE           20:23.7  6:34  

   47  4063 Stephen Marsh          READING              20:29.6  6:36  

   48  4080 Devin Rounds           COLON                20:35.0  6:38  

   49  4050 Chris Scott            JONESVILLE           20:46.7  6:42  

   50  4005 Will O'Bryant          ATHENS               20:46.9  6:42  

 

--------------------------------- 

Great Lakes ChampionChip 

www.greatlakeschampionchip.com 



 

 

 

 

 

                                                                            

Page 2 

                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 MEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

   51  4018 James Toney            CENTREVILLE          20:51.8  6:44  

   52  4053 John Johnston          LITCHFIELD           20:54.6  6:44  

   53  4011 Aaron Smith            BC ST. PHILLIP       21:05.0  6:48  

   54  4010 Todd Lassen            BC ST. PHILLIP       21:05.1  6:48  

   55  4009 Chris Hisey            BC ST. PHILLIP       21:09.8  6:49  

   56  4038 Michael Belson         HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 21:23.5  6:54  

   57  4077 Chris Taylor           WHITE PIGEON         21:25.8  6:54  

   58  4039 Tyler Bishop           HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 21:30.9  6:56  

   59  4015 Josh Kuhl              CENTREVILLE          21:35.1  6:57  

   60  4016 Josh Lorencz           CENTREVILLE          21:36.1  6:58  

   61  4048 Greg Null              JONESVILLE           21:47.0  7:01  

   62  4074 Gage Hooley            WHITE PIGEON         21:49.9  7:02  

   63  4031 James Jordan           HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:51.1  7:03  

   64  4073 Nic Harrington         WHITE PIGEON         21:51.9  7:03  

   65  4002 Kyle Fletcher          ATHENS               21:56.9  7:04  

   66  4068 Andrew Glenn           TEKONSHA             22:02.2  7:06  

   67  4067 Matthew Tuttle         READING              22:12.6  7:10  

   68  4036 Warren Hagerman        HOMER                22:28.8  7:15  

   69  4037 Ross Williams          HOMER                22:29.0  7:15  

   70  4071 Cody Roberts           TEKONSHA             22:46.6  7:20  

   71  4035 Nick Glaspey           HOMER                23:04.9  7:26  

   72  4049 Andrew Rose            JONESVILLE           23:07.0  7:27  

   73  4069 Charlie Harvey         TEKONSHA             23:09.3  7:28  

   74  4013 Cameron Bowman         CENTREVILLE          23:15.9  7:30  

   75  4070 Adam Inman             TEKONSHA             23:21.7  7:32  

   76  4017 Ben Mast               CENTREVILLE          23:36.6  7:37  

   77  4019 Tyler Wood             CENTREVILLE          24:01.0  7:44  

   78  4045 Eric Font              JONESVILLE           24:25.7  7:52  

 

--------------------------------- 

Great Lakes ChampionChip 

www.greatlakeschampionchip.com 

 

                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D4 WOMEN 

 

 

  1.    33  BC ST. PHILLIP       (21:15.6  106:17.8) 

=================================== 

  1      2  Chloe Peckels         BC ST. PHILLIP       20:21.6 

  2      4  Seneca Mckinzie       BC ST. PHILLIP       21:18.6 



  3      6  Mackenzie Williams    BC ST. PHILLIP       21:21.6 

  4     10  Anna Greenman         BC ST. PHILLIP       21:38.1 

  5     11  Jenna Greenman        BC ST. PHILLIP       21:38.2 

  6   ( 13) Kelly Sweeney         BC ST. PHILLIP       21:40.0 

  7   ( 20) Jordan Andrews        BC ST. PHILLIP       22:32.1 

 

  2.    87  HILLSDALE ACADEMY    (22:14.4  111:11.7) 

=================================== 

  1      5  Patsy Craig           HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:21.3 

  2     12  Mary Somerville       HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:38.5 

  3     14  Natalie Ewers         HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:50.3 

  4     18  Tera Woods            HILLSDALE ACADEMY    22:23.2 

  5     38  Elizabeth Brady       HILLSDALE ACADEMY    23:58.6 

  6   ( 49) Gwen Buchhop          HILLSDALE ACADEMY    25:19.2 

  7   ( 55) Anna Woods            HILLSDALE ACADEMY    26:25.8 

 

  3.    89  MENDON               (22:24.6  112:02.6) 

=================================== 

  1      8  Caitlin Leighton      MENDON               21:32.8 

  2     17  Rachel Harden         MENDON               22:19.8 

  3     19  Abby Goudzward        MENDON               22:27.3 

  4     21  Audrey Inman          MENDON               22:44.8 

  5     24  Chelsea Mohney        MENDON               22:58.1 

  6   ( 32) Sam Black             MENDON               23:19.9 

  7   ( 36) Polly Rybicki         MENDON               23:33.8 

 

  4.   109  CONCORD              (22:37.1  113:05.5) 

=================================== 

  1      1  Cayla Nousain         CONCORD              20:11.0 

  2      3  Bethany Hersha        CONCORD              21:04.2 

  3     23  Katelyn Hawkins       CONCORD              22:56.9 

  4     40  Kayla Comden          CONCORD              24:20.7 

  5     42  Melanie Hall          CONCORD              24:33.0 

  6   ( 48) Abby Hawkins          CONCORD              25:09.4 

  7   ( 52) Haley Williams        CONCORD              25:34.6 

 

  5.   117  COLON                (22:39.6  113:17.7) 

=================================== 

  1      7  Chante Harris         COLON                21:29.9 

  2     16  Camille Hagadorn      COLON                22:02.1 

  3     29  Gabbe Wilson          COLON                23:05.1 

  4     30  Keeley Boals          COLON                23:09.2 

  5     35  Stephanie Meyer       COLON                23:31.7 

  6   ( 50) Alyssa Stoll          COLON                25:27.0 

  7   ( 60) Jessica Albright      COLON                29:56.7 

 

  6.   145  JONESVILLE           (23:10.9  115:54.1) 

=================================== 

  1     25  Danyelle Burlew       JONESVILLE           22:58.8 

  2     26  Kaitlin Mcdowell      JONESVILLE           22:59.6 

  3     27  Amy Barrington        JONESVILLE           23:01.6 

  4     33  Lynne Varney          JONESVILLE           23:25.6 

  5     34  Carla Barrington      JONESVILLE           23:28.8 

  6   ( 37) Carrie Kline          JONESVILLE           23:44.3 

 

  7.   163  CENTREVILLE          (23:38.9  118:14.3) 

=================================== 



  1      9  Jackie Diekman        CENTREVILLE          21:33.8 

  2     28  Jessica Ganger        CENTREVILLE          23:02.7 

  3     39  Mary Miller           CENTREVILLE          24:07.2 

  4     43  Jenifer Kuhl          CENTREVILLE          24:45.4 

  5     44  Hannah Kirby          CENTREVILLE          24:45.5 

  6   ( 51) Kalyn Jackson         CENTREVILLE          25:29.8 

  7   ( 53) Taylor Grim           CENTREVILLE          25:35.0 

 

  8.   169  ATHENS               (23:46.2  118:50.9) 

=================================== 

  1     15  Ashley Wedel          ATHENS               21:56.6 

  2     22  Erika Kellay          ATHENS               22:48.6 

  3     41  Christina Lane        ATHENS               24:25.5 

  4     45  Kayla Waterstradt     ATHENS               24:46.2 

  5     46  Kendra Rozell         ATHENS               24:54.2 

  6   ( 57) Luann Pickford        ATHENS               27:28.9 

  7   ( 58) Chelsea Moulds        ATHENS               27:39.0 

 

  9.   247  HOMER                (25:42.1  128:30.3) 

=================================== 

  1     31  Rebecca Barton        HOMER                23:15.4 

  2     47  Kimmy Hovey           HOMER                24:58.8 

  3     54  Allyson McMeeking     HOMER                25:54.6 

  4     56  Allison Doty          HOMER                26:32.9 

  5     59  Samantha Barton       HOMER                27:48.9 
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 WOMEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

    1  8028 Cayla Nousain          CONCORD              20:11.0  6:30  

    2  8012 Chloe Peckels          BC ST. PHILLIP       20:21.6  6:34  

    3  8027 Bethany Hersha         CONCORD              21:04.2  6:47  

    4  8011 Seneca Mckinzie        BC ST. PHILLIP       21:18.6  6:52  

    5  8032 Patsy Craig            HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:21.3  6:53  

    6  8014 Mackenzie Williams     BC ST. PHILLIP       21:21.6  6:53  

    7  8078 Chante Harris          COLON                21:29.9  6:56  

    8  8058 Caitlin Leighton       MENDON               21:32.8  6:57  

    9  8015 Jackie Diekman         CENTREVILLE          21:33.8  6:57  

   10  8010 Anna Greenman          BC ST. PHILLIP       21:38.1  6:58  

   11  8009 Jenna Greenman         BC ST. PHILLIP       21:38.2  6:58  

   12  8034 Mary Somerville        HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:38.5  6:59  

   13  8013 Kelly Sweeney          BC ST. PHILLIP       21:40.0  6:59  

   14  8033 Natalie Ewers          HILLSDALE ACADEMY    21:50.3  7:02  

   15  8007 Ashley Wedel           ATHENS               21:56.6  7:04  

   16  8077 Camille Hagadorn       COLON                22:02.1  7:06  



   17  8056 Rachel Harden          MENDON               22:19.8  7:12  

   18  8035 Tera Woods             HILLSDALE ACADEMY    22:23.2  7:13  

   19  8055 Abby Goudzward         MENDON               22:27.3  7:14  

   20  8008 Jordan Andrews         BC ST. PHILLIP       22:32.1  7:16  

   21  8064 Heather Mewes          READING              22:39.0  7:18  

   22  8057 Audrey Inman           MENDON               22:44.8  7:20  

   23  8065 Mandie Parker          READING              22:46.8  7:21  

   24  8001 Erika Kellay           ATHENS               22:48.6  7:21  

   25  8026 Katelyn Hawkins        CONCORD              22:56.9  7:24  

   26  8059 Chelsea Mohney         MENDON               22:58.1  7:24  

   27  8049 Danyelle Burlew        JONESVILLE           22:58.8  7:24  

   28  8051 Kaitlin Mcdowell       JONESVILLE           22:59.6  7:25  

   29  8045 Courtney Parks         HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 22:59.8  7:25  

   30  8048 Amy Barrington         JONESVILLE           23:01.6  7:25  

   31  8016 Jessica Ganger         CENTREVILLE          23:02.7  7:26  

   32  8081 Gabbe Wilson           COLON                23:05.1  7:26  

   33  8076 Keeley Boals           COLON                23:09.2  7:28  

   34  8037 Rebecca Barton         HOMER                23:15.4  7:30  

   35  8054 Sam Black              MENDON               23:19.9  7:31  

   36  8061 Brittney Barnes        READING              23:24.2  7:33  

   37  8052 Lynne Varney           JONESVILLE           23:25.6  7:33  

   38  8047 Carla Barrington       JONESVILLE           23:28.8  7:34  

   39  8079 Stephanie Meyer        COLON                23:31.7  7:35  

   40  8060 Polly Rybicki          MENDON               23:33.8  7:36  

   41  8068 Victoria Newcomb       TEKONSHA             23:40.9  7:38  

   42  8050 Carrie Kline           JONESVILLE           23:44.3  7:39  

   43  8030 Elizabeth Brady        HILLSDALE ACADEMY    23:58.6  7:44  

   44  8021 Mary Miller            CENTREVILLE          24:07.2  7:46  

   45  8074 Katie Saddison         WHITE PIGEON         24:17.3  7:50  

   46  8023 Kayla Comden           CONCORD              24:20.7  7:51  

   47  8002 Christina Lane         ATHENS               24:25.5  7:52  

   48  8024 Melanie Hall           CONCORD              24:33.0  7:55  

   49  8020 Jenifer Kuhl           CENTREVILLE          24:45.4  7:59  

   50  8019 Hannah Kirby           CENTREVILLE          24:45.5  7:59  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 WOMEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

   51  8022 Alesha Handy           CLIMAX-SCOTTS        24:45.7  7:59  

   52  8006 Kayla Waterstradt      ATHENS               24:46.2  7:59  

   53  8005 Kendra Rozell          ATHENS               24:54.2  8:02  

   54  8040 Kimmy Hovey            HOMER                24:58.8  8:03  

   55  8053 Cassie Giacobassi      LITCHFIELD           25:05.8  8:05  



   56  8025 Abby Hawkins           CONCORD              25:09.4  8:06  

   57  8063 Stephanie Mewes        READING              25:17.6  8:09  

   58  8031 Gwen Buchhop           HILLSDALE ACADEMY    25:19.2  8:10  

   59  8080 Alyssa Stoll           COLON                25:27.0  8:12  

   60  8018 Kalyn Jackson          CENTREVILLE          25:29.8  8:13  

   61  8029 Haley Williams         CONCORD              25:34.6  8:15  

   62  8017 Taylor Grim            CENTREVILLE          25:35.0  8:15  

   63  8073 Julia Lergenmuller     WHITE PIGEON         25:35.4  8:15  

   64  8041 Allyson McMeeking      HOMER                25:54.6  8:21  

   65  8044 Rachel Moore           HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 26:07.5  8:25  

   66  8036 Anna Woods             HILLSDALE ACADEMY    26:25.8  8:31  

   67  8039 Allison Doty           HOMER                26:32.9  8:33  

   68  8004 Luann Pickford         ATHENS               27:28.9  8:51  

   69  8046 Erica Stauffer         HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTI 27:29.8  8:52  

   70  8003 Chelsea Moulds         ATHENS               27:39.0  8:55  

   71  8038 Samantha Barton        HOMER                27:48.9  8:58  

   72  8075 Jessica Albright       COLON                29:56.7  9:39  
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